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Ranges, °F

Temperature Ranges

Models

Dial Size

1"

1.5"

2.25"

-150-1000°F
-150-700°F
-150-500°F
-120-100°F
-100-400°F
-100-200°F
-100-100°F

-70-230°F
-65-50°F
-50-300°F
-50-250°F
-50-125°F
-40-120°F
-40-160°F
-20-180°F
0-800°F
0-700°F
0-400°F
0-300°F
0-250°F
0-220°F
0-200°F
0-150°F
0-100°F
20-240°F
25-125°F
50-650°F
50-500°F
50-400°F
50-300°F
50-250°F
50-160°F
100-200°F
150-750°F
200-1000°F
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Ranges, °C
Models K A B E G
ADJ J GJ
ADJ  ADJ
Dial Size 1" 15" 2.25" 3" 5"
-100-50°C X X X
-75-325°C X
-70-160°C X X X
-70-25°C X X X
-50-100°C X X X X
-40-40°C X
-30-30°C X X
-10-200°C X X
-10-110°C X X X X X
0-400°C X X X
0-300°C X X X X
0-250°C X X X X
0-200°C X X X X
0-150°C X X X X
0-100°C X X X
0-60°C X X
0-50°C X X X X
100-400°C X
100-500°C X X X
Dual Ranges, °F/°C
Models A B E G
ADJ J GJ
ADJ  ADJ
Dial Size 15"  2.25" 3" 5"
-150-700°F -100-370°C X
-100-400°F  -70-200°C X X
-90-130°F  -68-55°C X
0-130°F  -15-50°C X X
0-220°F  -10-100°C X
14-230°F  -10-110°C X X X
50-160°F  10-70°C X
50-300°F  10-150°C X X
50-550°F  0-300°C X
50-500°F  10-260°C X X X
150-750°F  65-400°C X X X
200-1000°F  100-530°C X
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